2024 USAWE Eastern Zone Sponsorship Package

Sponsorship Type	What it offers	Benefits to the Sponsor
\$500 Sponsor a Level Level 1 Introductory Level 2 Novice A Level 3 Novice B Level 4 Intermediate A Level 5 Intermediate B Level 6 Advanced Level 7 Masters Please designate level sponsoring	 For all divisions within the level (Amateur, Open, and Youth): Ribbons (1st-5^{th)} for each trial Ribbons for Champion and Reserve Champion Champion Award Cash Prizes 	 Full page ad in Show Program. Notice of sponsorship on these websites: <u>USAWE's Eastern Zone Champion</u>, <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, and <u>Working Equitation East</u>. Notice of sponsorship on these Face Book pages: <u>USAWE Eastern Zone Championship</u>, <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, <u>Working Equitation East</u>, <u>USAWE Region 6</u>, and <u>USAWE Region 7</u>. Announcements throughout the show. The opportunity to have your picture taken with the Champions. Sponsor gift.
\$400 Gold Sponsor To sponsor, place a X in the box	Cash awards and prizes	 Full page ad in Show Program. Notice of sponsorship on these websites: <u>USAWE's Eastern Zone Champion,</u> <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, and <u>Working Equitation East.</u> Notice of sponsorship on these Face Book pages: <u>USAWE Eastern Zone Championship, Three Bulls, LLC, Working</u> <u>Equitation East, USAWE Region 6, and USAWE Region 7.</u> Announcements throughout the show. Sponsor gift.
\$300 Silver Sponsor To sponsor, place a X in the box	Cash awards and prizes	 Half page ad in Show Program. Notice of sponsorship on these websites: <u>USAWE's Eastern Zone Champion,</u> <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, and <u>Working Equitation East.</u> Notice of sponsorship on these Face Book pages: <u>USAWE Eastern Zone Championship, Three Bulls, LLC, Working</u> <u>Equitation East, USAWE Region 6</u>, and <u>USAWE Region 7.</u> Announcements throughout the show. Sponsor gift.

2024 USAWE Eastern Zone Sponsorship Package

Sponsorship Type	What it offers	Benefits to the Sponsor
\$200 Bronze Sponsor	Cash awards and prizes	 Half page ad in Show Program. Notice of sponsorship on these websites: <u>USAWE's Eastern Zone Champion,</u> <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, and <u>Working Equitation East.</u> Notice of sponsorship on these Face Book pages: <u>USAWE Eastern Zone Championship, Three Bulls, LLC, Working Equitation East, USAWE Region 6</u>, and <u>USAWE Region 7.</u> Announcements throughout the show. Sponsor gift.
\$100 <u>High Score Breed Award Sponsor</u> Breed Please indicate Breed sponsoring	 High Score Breed Award Cash award 	 Notice of sponsorship on these websites: <u>USAWE's Eastern Zone Champion,</u> <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, and <u>Working Equitation East.</u> Notice of sponsorship on these Face Book pages: <u>USAWE Eastern Zone Championship,</u> <u>Three Bulls, LLC, Working Equitation East,</u> <u>USAWE Region 6</u>, and <u>USAWE Region 7.</u> Announcements throughout the show. Sponsor gift.
\$75 <u>Specialty Award Sponsor</u> Overall combined high score Dressage and EOH award Overall fastest Speed round Overall fastest Cattle Trial round <i>Please indicate award sponsoring</i>	Cash award	 Notice of sponsorship on these websites: <u>USAWE's Eastern Zone Champion,</u> <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, and <u>Working Equitation East.</u> Notice of sponsorship on these Face Book pages: <u>USAWE Eastern Zone Championship, Three Bulls, LLC, Working Equitation East, USAWE Region 6</u>, and <u>USAWE Region 7.</u> Announcements throughout the show. Sponsor gift.

2024 USAWE Eastern Zone Sponsorship Package

Sponsorship Type	What it offers	Benefits to the Sponsor
\$50 Hospitality Sponsorship To sponsor, place a X in the box	 Competitors Briefing dinner Officials and Volunteers lunches 	 Notice of sponsorship on these websites: <u>USAWE's Eastern Zone Champion,</u> <u>Three Bulls, LLC</u>, and <u>Working Equitation East.</u> Notice of sponsorship on these Face Book pages: <u>USAWE Eastern Zone Championship, Three Bulls, LLC, Working Equitation East, USAWE Region 6</u>, and <u>USAWE Region 7</u>. Announcements throughout the show. Sponsor gift.

Sponsorship and Advertising deadline is September 1, 2024

Sponsorships may be mailed, with a check made payable to Working Equitation East, to:

Mindy Finelli 825 County Road 579 Flemington, NJ 08822

<u>Or</u>

They may be made electronically by clicking <u>HERE</u>. Once the form is filled out you will be redirected to PayPal to make your payment.

Thank you so much for your support!!!